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Aertoupyia Aertoupyia
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Autépatn Kivnon
MNepaidwv

NBVI-09WFR/

NBVO-09

Evepyelakn
KAdon

NBVI-12WFR/
NBVO-12
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Oiftpo Ik6vns Aépa
YynAns Mukvotntas

Xpovodiakéntns

24 wpidv

NBVI-18WFR/

NBVO-18

Aertoupyia
Turbo

NBVI-24WFR/
NBVO-24

Wuktikr ATtéSoaon (Btu/h)
Yuktikr Atddoan (kWatt)
OeppLkr AttéSoon (Btu/h)
Oeppikr) AmtoSoaon (kWatt)
Poptio ZxeSLacpol (kw)

Evepyetakn KAdon

W
&N SEER
Etfiola Katavaiwaon
PeUpatog (kWh/étog)
Poprtio IxeSLacpou (kw)
ErtoxLakr . EvepyeLakr KAdon
Amdédoon ©¢ppavaon
(Zoppwvape  (MéonZwvn) SCOP
EN14825) i n
Etrjola KatavdAwon
Pebpatog (kWh/étog)
doprtio IxedLacpou (kw)
. Evepyetakn KAdon
Ogppavon
(©eppry Zwvn) SCOP

Etrjola KatavaAwon
Pebpatog (kWh/étog)

Taon / Zuxvotnta / ®aon (V/Hz/Ph)

Yogn
PeOpa Asttoupyiag (A)

Oéppavon

Wug
KatavaAwan (W) L

©éppavon

Mapoxn Aépa (m3/h) (YYnAR/Méon/XapnAr)

Ecwteptkr) Movasa
(ABOpUBN/XapnAry/Méon/
Ygnr)

EEwtepLkr) Movada

2tdépn GopuBou
(dB(A))

Hynew loxog Ecwteptkr) Movasa

(dB(A) E§wtepLkn Movasda
L/h

Ikavotnta Aplypavong
L/day

TOmoG Supmieotr
Fpappr YypoU | Fpappr Aepiou

Mapoxtkd KaAwsia EEwtepikrig Movadag /
AcpdaAeLeg TAENG (No x mm?) / (A)

KaAwsia EVTOAWV (No x mm?)

ALOGTACELC Eowtepikn Movada

() e EEwtepikr) Movasa

KaBapd Bapog (kg) EcwTteptkr) / EEWTEPLKN
WYuKTLKO Yypo / Moaotnta (g)

Yogn

©éppavon

EUpog AstLtoupyiag
EEwT. @eppokpaciag (°C)

8.871(2.047-10.577)
2.6(0.6-3.1)
8.905(2.730 - 11.601)
2.61(0.8-3.4)
2.6
At++
6.1

149

2.1

23
At++

5.1
631

220-240/50/1
3.9(0.9-6.9)
3.0(1.3-6.9)
0.85 (0.1-1.6)
0.63 (0.3-1.6)
550/500/400

22/30/34/38/41

51
53
61
038
19.2
ROTARY
174" | 3/8"

3x1.5/16

5x1.0
690x199x283
650x233x456
7.0/18.0
R32/510
16~49

11523

11.601 (2.730 - 12.966)

3.4(0.8-3.8)

11.942 (2.730 - 13.648)

3.5(0.8-4.0)
3.4
At++
6.2

192

23
A+
4.0
805
3.1

At++

5.1
851

220-240/50/1
5.9 (0.8-6.6)
4.1(0.8-6.1)
1.34(0.2-1.5)
0.95 (0.2-1.4)
550/500/400

22/30/34/38/41

51
54
61
1
24.0
ROTARY
174" | 3/8"

3x1.5/16

5x1.0
750x200x285
650x233x456
8.0/18.0
R32/550
16~49

115230

17.401 (4.436 - 18.084)

5.1(1.3-5.3)

17.742 (4.436 - 18.084)

5.2(1.3-5.3)
5.1
At++
6.7

266

33
A+
4.0
1.155
3.6

At++
53
951
220-240/50/1
7.4(1.2-7.9)
6.2 (1.0-6.6)
1.67 (0.28-1.8)
1.4 (0.22-1.5)
770/680/600

24/34/38/42/52

52
57
62
16
384
ROTARY
14 | 172"

3x1.5/16

5x1.0
900x225x310
715x280x537
10.0/23.0
R32/540
16~49

115230

24.566 (6.142 - 25.249)
7.2(1.8-7.4)
24.566 (6.142 - 27.978)
7.2(1.8-8.2)

6.7
A++
6.5

359

57
A+
4.0
1.950
7.0
At++

52
1.859

220-240/50/1
10.0 (1.0-12.0)
9.5(1.0-11.0)
2.2(0.23-2.76)
2.2(0.23-2.53)
1150/1010/870

22/30/34/38/41

51
63
66
25
60.0
ROTARY
14" | 5/8"

3x2.5/25

5x2.5
1.082x233x330
900x350x700
14.0/39.0
R32/1.300
16~49

115230
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